Location: Rosa Parks

Class Title

Folklorico

Boys Dance

Storybook Art

Spanish

Political Posters
Creative Writing
Coding

Polymer Clay

Project BLACK
LUCHAR (Latino Culture Club)
Tech Challenge
Jewelry

Salsa Movers

Origami

Dog Art

Paper Capers

Sports and Games, K-2
Sports and Games, 3-5
Sewing

Graffiti

Music Production
BEAM - Engineering
CREATE - Art
CREATE - Theater

Past Classes:
Girls' Basketball
Cheerleading
Flag Football
Plants

Green Team
Game Fun
Sports

Dance
Storybook Art
Soapmaking

Future Classes™:
Volleyball
Soccer

Murals

Description
Dance

Dance

Arts
Language
Social Justice
Arts

STEM

Arts

Social Justice
Social Justice
STEM

Arts

Dance

Arts

Arts

Arts

Sports

Sports

Arts

Arts

STEM

STEM

Arts

Arts

Sports
Sports
Sports
STEM
STEM
Arts

Sports
Dance
Arts

STEM

Sports
Sports
Arts

Staff Member
Alejandra

Claudia

Zenialisa

Arlyne

Nataly

Briana

Sarah

Joan (BEARS)
Wild-flower

Jessy & Yazmin
Isaiah

Ana

Vanessa

Natalie

Fabiola

Joan (BEARS) & Iris
David

Greg

Jessy & Lorena
Yazmin & Nataly
Kumar

UC Berkeley students
UC Berkeley students
UC Berkeley students

Wild-flower

Arlyne

Antonio, James, David
Sarah

Alejandra

Vanessa

Greg

Ana

Natalie

Nataly

TBD
TBD
Zenialisa & Yazmin

*We will have one more round of "Friday Fun" classes Apr-Jun.

Dates

Sept-June
Sept-June

Jan-Mar

Jan-Mar

Mar-May

Oct-Dec, Jan-Mar, Apr-Jun
Jan-Mar

Jan-Mar

Jan-June

Mar-June

Oct-Apr

Jan-Mar

Jan-Mar

Jan-Mar

Jan-Mar

Oct-Dec, Jan-Mar
Oct-Dec, Jan-Mar, Apr-Jun
Jan-Mar

Jan-Mar

Oct-Dec, Jan-Mar
Oct-Dec, Jan-Mar
Sept-Dec, Feb-May
Sept-Dec, Feb-May
Feb-May

Sept-Dec
Oct-Dec
Sept-Dec
Oct-Nov
Oct-Dec
Oct-Dec
Oct-Dec
Oct-Dec
Oct-Dec
Oct-Dec

Apr-Jun
Apr-Jun
Apr-Jun

Days Offered

Students Enrolled

M
M
Tu
Tu
Tu

Tu
W
W
Th

=4 -
0O T

E|TITITITITITITITITITI

£3

WF

TBD

10

8
15

8

8
14
10

8
12
12
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
12
12
12
12

12

25
15
15
15
15
15
15
15



